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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Lovell            M2024         1/15       18:27    5:56       18:27
2     Craig Halverson        M3539         1/31       19:04    6:08       19:03
3     Joshua Darr            M3539         2/31       20:11    6:25       19:56
4     Brody Tubaugh          M3034         1/40       21:12    6:30       20:11
5     Brian Lodes            M3539         3/31       20:41    6:38       20:34
6     Daren Konda            M4044         1/20       21:00    6:41       20:45
7     Shane Veasey           M3034         2/40       20:55    6:43       20:51
8     Kurt Schneckloth       M3034         3/40       21:09    6:48       21:08
9     Lobuwa Lokupor         M2529         1/14       21:35    6:56       21:33
10    Martin Ertz            M3034         4/40       21:54    7:02       21:50
11    Tom Osterbuhr          M6064         1/14       21:57    7:03       21:54
12    Joe Pilakowski         M4044         2/20       22:17    7:09       22:11
13    Jacob Henderson        M2024         2/15       22:16    7:09       22:13
14    James Wingerter        M2024         3/15       22:35    7:10       22:15
15    Sarah Grubbs           F2529         1/41       22:38    7:10       22:15
16    Dalton Shust           M1519         1/14       22:19    7:11       22:18
17    Chris Hanna            M3034         5/40       22:57    7:12       22:22
18    Randall Schramm        M5054         1/24       22:36    7:16       22:35
19    Michael Smith          M3034         6/40       22:51    7:20       22:47
20    Ed Ostlund             M4044         3/20       22:59    7:24       22:57
21    Jessica Waldron        F3539         1/58       23:16    7:29       23:13
22    Katie Maire            F2024         1/24       23:18    7:29       23:14
23    Chris Winkel           M3034         7/40       23:21    7:31       23:20
24    David Wacker           M6569          1/7       23:25    7:32       23:22
25    Tom McGill             M4549         1/14       23:30    7:33       23:25
26    Henry Dvorak           M0114         1/30       23:26    7:33       23:25
27    Justin Grubbs          M3034         8/40       24:20    7:43       23:57
28    Melissa Shust          F5054         1/48       24:08    7:46       24:07
29    Brian Sadowski         M3539         4/31       25:15    7:47       24:10
30    Mary Hillabrand        F3539         2/58       24:37    7:49       24:15
31    Jake Molko             M2529         2/14       24:45    7:49       24:17
32    Zachary Torgersen      M3034         9/40       24:53    7:50       24:20
33    Scott Kuehler          M3539         5/31       25:15    7:51       24:24
34    Patrick Mainelli       M3034        10/40       24:35    7:53       24:27
35    Lisa Sieczkowski       F4044         1/41       24:54    7:55       24:34
36    Jeff Jensen            M4549         2/14       24:51    7:55       24:35
37    Fineas Herrera         M1519         2/14       25:13    8:03       24:58
38    Kristin Kyros          F3034         1/52       25:09    8:03       25:01
39    Jessica Paprocki       F1519         1/14       25:03    8:04       25:03
40    Karen Buikema          F3539         3/58       25:19    8:07       25:13
41    Logan Forsythe         M2024         4/15       25:24    8:09       25:17
42    Patrick Finan Jr       M1519         3/14       25:24    8:10       25:21
43    Shannon Smith          F2024         2/24       25:29    8:10       25:22
44    Alexis Miranda         M1519         4/14       25:48    8:11       25:24
45    Margaret Wingerter     F2529         2/41       25:29    8:11       25:25
46    Sam Surles             M0114         2/30       25:35    8:12       25:27
47    Robert Herrera         M2024         5/15       25:42    8:12       25:27
48    Riley Stafford         M1519         5/14       26:31    8:13       25:30
49    Peter Johnson          M2529         3/14       27:03    8:17       25:44
50    Joshua Evans           M4044         4/20       26:06    8:20       25:53
51    Robert Gregg           M3539         6/31       26:49    8:22       26:00
52    Race Day Registration                 0/0       26:37    8:23       26:01
53    Race Day Registration                 0/0       26:37    8:23       26:01
54    Tom Ahern              M3539         7/31       26:23    8:23       26:02
55    John O'Neill           M4044         5/20       26:15    8:24       26:04
56    David Chambers         M2024         6/15       26:16    8:25       26:07
57    Tara Thelen            F3539         4/58       26:25    8:27       26:13
58    Kevin Gallagher        M7099         1/12       27:00    8:34       26:36
59    Rebecca Leistico       F2529         3/41       26:56    8:35       26:38
60    Maddie Tubaugh         F2529         4/41       27:43    8:36       26:42
61    Shane Thibault         F2529         5/41       26:47    8:36       26:42
62    Katie Janiak           F3034         2/52       27:04    8:36       26:44
63    Dylan Parlor           M2529         4/14       27:34    8:37       26:45
64    Nick Smith             M1519         6/14       26:57    8:38       26:49
65    Paul Smith             M4549         3/14       27:03    8:39       26:50
66    Amy Cherko             F3034         3/52       26:59    8:39       26:52
67    Race Day Registration                 0/0       27:32    8:40       26:56
68    Kelly Landen           F2024         3/24       27:01    8:41       26:58
69    Michael Norvell        M6064         2/14       27:47    8:42       27:00
70    Gus Herrera            M0114         3/30       27:19    8:43       27:03
71    Mikelle Wankum         F3034         4/52       27:10    8:44       27:06
72    Clinton Sedivy         M3034        11/40       27:16    8:45       27:11
73    Andrea Rezac           F2529         6/41       27:40    8:46       27:12
74    Joy Mann               F6569         1/11       27:17    8:47       27:16
75    Race Day Registration                 0/0       27:52    8:47       27:16
76    Miranda Wisehart       F2529         7/41       28:19    8:48       27:19
77    Daniel Filipek         M5054         2/24       27:33    8:48       27:20
78    Denise Hicks           F3539         5/58       27:28    8:49       27:22
79    Rachel Dethlefs        F1519         2/14       28:02    8:51       27:29
80    Hans Dethlefs          M5054         3/24       28:03    8:51       27:29
81    Emma Cartwright        F3034         5/52       27:38    8:52       27:30
82    Roger Curry            M7099         2/12       27:43    8:52       27:33
83    Jose Badillo           M7099         3/12       27:37    8:53       27:34
84    Emma O'Neill           F0114         1/33       27:47    8:53       27:35
85    Derrick Eichele        M3539         8/31       28:03    8:54       27:37
86    Melissa Meister        F2529         8/41       28:07    8:56       27:45
87    Sofia Herrera          F1519         3/14       28:02    8:57       27:46
88    Corbett Lanum          F0114         2/33       27:48    8:57       27:46
89    Bella Herrera          F1519         4/14       28:02    8:57       27:46
90    Greg Kleinhesselink    M5054         4/24       28:04    8:57       27:47
91    Mimi Reisdorff         F3539         6/58       27:52    8:57       27:49
92    Mindi Ping             F4549         1/35       28:10    8:58       27:51
93    Joe Wingerter          M5559         1/19       28:08    8:58       27:51
94    Michael Kasper         M2529         5/14       28:06    8:59       27:52
95    Race Day Registration                 0/0       28:13    8:59       27:55
96    Scott Buchholz         M5559         2/19       28:07    9:00       27:58
97    Ann Hegstrom           F6064         1/33       28:43    9:01       28:01
98    Grant Thomas           M1519         7/14       28:09    9:01       28:01
99    Susan Dawson           F5054         2/48       28:30    9:02       28:02
100   Casey Kruger           M0114         4/30       28:17    9:05       28:12
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101   Justin Poast           M3539         9/31       28:43    9:07       28:18
102   Robert Colvin          M3034        12/40       29:19    9:10       28:28
103   Grace Hansen           F1519         5/14       29:29    9:11       28:30
104   Melissa O'Neill        F4044         2/41       28:46    9:12       28:35
105   Jt Evans               M0114         5/30       28:36    9:12       28:35
106   Alyssa Conrad          F2529         9/41       28:51    9:13       28:37
107   Angelique Jameson      F4549         2/35       28:58    9:13       28:38
108   David Dvorak           M4549         4/14       28:50    9:16       28:45
109   Parker Dvorak          F0114         3/33       28:50    9:16       28:45
110   Jack Lewis             M7099         4/12       29:04    9:17       28:49
111   Sean Smith             M1519         8/14       28:59    9:17       28:49
112   Sarah Miller           F2529        10/41       29:22    9:18       28:53
113   Bev Janak              F6064         2/33       29:34    9:20       28:57
114   Rick Askvig            M4549         5/14       29:46    9:21       29:02
115   Sean Gimer             M1519         9/14       29:27    9:22       29:05
116   Marie Kozel            F6064         3/33       29:55    9:23       29:08
117   Pamela Thomas          F5054         3/48       29:18    9:23       29:09
118   Claudia Brunner        F4549         3/35       29:34    9:24       29:11
119   Jack Pagel             M7099         5/12       29:39    9:24       29:13
120   Stephanie Bendon       F3539         7/58       29:18    9:25       29:16
121   Kate Martin            F0114         4/33       29:17    9:26       29:16
122   Andy Williams          M5559         3/19       30:09    9:26       29:17
123   Kevin Hensel           M5559         4/19       29:54    9:26       29:18
124   Karl Meister           M2529         6/14       29:54    9:26       29:18
125   Pat Wier               M2529         7/14       31:40    9:27       29:22
126   Amy Pick               F4044         3/41       29:51    9:29       29:26
127   Matt Pick              M4044         6/20       29:52    9:29       29:26
128   Andrew Stuart          M3034        13/40       30:47    9:30       29:31
129   Cindy Shaw             F5559         1/42       29:49    9:31       29:33
130   Steven Howe            M3034        14/40       30:53    9:32       29:36
131   Danielle Penke         F3034         6/52       30:53    9:32       29:36
132   James McGill           M0114         6/30       30:17    9:33       29:38
133   Maniamparampil Shashid M5054         5/24       30:34    9:35       29:46
134   Shelby Goslar          F2024         4/24       29:52    9:36       29:48
135   Guadalupe Serrano-Gain F2024         5/24       29:58    9:36       29:49
136   Brent Passey           M3539        10/31       30:12    9:36       29:50
137   Eli Becerra            M0114         7/30       30:00    9:37       29:50
138   Lindy Andersen         F3539         8/58       30:08    9:37       29:51
139   Courtney Neneman       F2024         6/24       30:06    9:37       29:51
140   Emily Ford             F2024         7/24       30:07    9:37       29:52
141   Anne Aiello            F6064         4/33       30:38    9:37       29:52
142   Louis Landen           M2024         7/15       30:08    9:37       29:53
143   Vijay Menon            M1519        10/14       30:45    9:40       30:00
144   Muhammad Javaid        M5054         6/24       30:52    9:40       30:01
145   Andrea Dethlefs        F5054         4/48       30:38    9:41       30:04
146   Luke Surles            M0114         8/30       30:15    9:42       30:06
147   Kristi Kellen          F5054         5/48       30:27    9:42       30:07
148   Lexy Quandt            F3539         9/58       30:24    9:42       30:09
149   Ryan Biga              M3034        15/40       30:31    9:43       30:11
150   Carmela Smith          F2024         8/24       32:32    9:45       30:15
151   Lori Wingerter         F5054         6/48       30:22    9:45       30:17
152   Juliana McGuire        F4044         4/41       30:36    9:49       30:30
153   Nolan Johnson          M0114         9/30       31:08    9:50       30:33
154   Race Day Registration                 0/0       30:54    9:50       30:33
155   Mark Higgins           M6064         3/14       30:55    9:51       30:36
156   Amanda Wellman         F3539        10/58       30:55    9:55       30:47
157   Don Labrie             M5559         5/19       30:56    9:55       30:49
158   Michelle Dickinson     F4044         5/41       32:04    9:58       30:55
159   Betsy Dietrich         F6064         5/33       31:49   10:00       31:03
160   Lillian West           F1519         6/14       31:24   10:00       31:03
161   Marian Weaver          F5054         7/48       33:20   10:01       31:08
162   Antony Taylor          M3539        11/31       31:37   10:02       31:11
163   Richard Whiteaker      M5559         6/19       32:16   10:04       31:15
164   Race Day Registration                 0/0       31:31   10:04       31:17
165   Erin Hansen            F0114         5/33       31:50   10:05       31:19
166   Christina Gregg        F3539        11/58       32:48   10:05       31:19
167   Molly Smith            F0114         6/33       31:49   10:08       31:29
168   Kyla Shea              F3034         7/52       32:28   10:08       31:29
169   Stephen Hassler        M7099         6/12       31:59   10:09       31:31
170   Michaela Smith         F2024         9/24       31:49   10:10       31:34
171   Michelle Filipek       F2024        10/24       31:50   10:10       31:35
172   Raina Swanson          F0114         7/33       31:47   10:11       31:37
173   Heather Wagner         F3539        12/58       32:58   10:11       31:39
174   Megan Lawless          F2529        11/41       32:44   10:12       31:41
175   Maya Zier              F0114         8/33       32:13   10:13       31:43
176   Alex Braun             M3034        16/40       32:47   10:13       31:44
177   Chris Kilroy           M4549         6/14       32:33   10:14       31:47
178   Lee Jameson            M4549         7/14       32:10   10:15       31:51
179   Jessica Ulrich         F3539        13/58       32:08   10:18       32:00
180   Laura McFadden         F4549         4/35       32:23   10:19       32:01
181   Jeff Ferris            M6064         4/14       32:32   10:19       32:01
182   Megan Kouma            F3034         8/52       32:58   10:21       32:08
183   Kacey Wandrey          F3539        14/58       32:14   10:21       32:09
184   Larissa Johnson        F4044         6/41       32:44   10:21       32:10
185   Jo Higgins             F5559         2/42       32:29   10:22       32:10
186   Kaylynn Prugger        F0114         9/33       32:57   10:22       32:11
187   Lydia Phillips         F3034         9/52       32:43   10:25       32:20
188   Diana Morgan           F4044         7/41       32:40   10:25       32:21
189   Shannon Stafford       F4549         5/35       33:29   10:27       32:28
190   Race Day Registration                 0/0       32:38   10:27       32:28
191   Race Day Registration                 0/0       33:31   10:28       32:29
192   Jamie Gemar            F3539        15/58       33:52   10:29       32:34
193   Jay Novotny            M6064         5/14       33:44   10:31       32:40
194   Charles Ternent        M5054         7/24       33:42   10:32       32:41
195   Gabriela Miranda       F0114        10/33       33:47   10:33       32:44
196   Chrissy Svoboda        F3034        10/52       33:16   10:34       32:50
197   Bly McGill             F0114        11/33       33:30   10:35       32:53
198   Jack McGill            M4044         7/20       33:31   10:36       32:53
199   Andrew Ternent         M0114        10/30       33:59   10:37       32:57
200   Sheri French           F3539        16/58       33:39   10:40       33:06
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201   Sue Beach              F6064         6/33       33:39   10:40       33:07
202   Danielle Miranda       F3539        17/58       34:16   10:42       33:14
203   Race Day Registration                 0/0       34:18   10:43       33:16
204   Dan Urbach             M3034        17/40       35:03   10:43       33:17
205   Vanessa Urbach         F3034        11/52       35:03   10:43       33:18
206   Chris Sanchez          M3034        18/40       33:25   10:45       33:23
207   Rachel Zawislak        F3539        18/58       34:21   10:45       33:23
208   Amy L Cobbs            F3539        19/58       33:25   10:45       33:23
209   Shea Lounsbury         F2529        12/41       34:35   10:50       33:39
210   Steph Price            F4044         8/41       34:10   10:50       33:40
211   Dan Svoboda            M3539        12/31       34:21   10:56       33:56
212   Sarah Couch            F3539        20/58       34:45   10:56       33:56
213   Emma McClellan         F1519         7/14       34:13   10:56       33:57
214   Hannah Steadman        F1519         8/14       35:08   10:59       34:08
215   Bridget Stover         F3034        12/52       34:59   11:00       34:09
216   Kevin Larson           M3034        19/40       35:07   11:00       34:10
217   Katie George           F2529        13/41       35:03   11:02       34:14
218   Adrienne Sy            F2529        14/41       34:26   11:04       34:21
219   Erin Hawkins           F3539        21/58       35:38   11:07       34:31
220   Francisco Herrera      M4549         8/14       34:48   11:07       34:31
221   Vada Herrera           F0114        12/33       34:49   11:07       34:31
222   Alan Weed              M5559         7/19       35:05   11:09       34:36
223   Cherish Johnette       F4044         9/41       35:45   11:09       34:38
224   Will Pereira           M3539        13/31       35:32   11:10       34:40
225   Trey Smith             M2024         8/15       34:58   11:10       34:41
226   Andi Wernke            F4044        10/41       35:23   11:10       34:41
227   Cl Landen              M5559         8/19       34:59   11:11       34:43
228   Paige Searl            F2024        11/24       34:59   11:11       34:44
229   Ashley Arrowsmith      F1519         9/14       34:58   11:11       34:45
230   Brenda Meineke         F6064         7/33       35:39   11:16       34:59
231   Erika Hanna            F3034        13/52       35:55   11:22       35:17
232   Joel Cunningham        M3034        20/40       36:43   11:23       35:21
233   Dennis McGuire         M5054         8/24       35:31   11:24       35:25
234   Jonathan Finan         M0114        11/30       35:52   11:26       35:31
235   Megan Smith            F1519        10/14       35:46   11:27       35:33
236   Shana Martinez         F3539        22/58       36:28   11:27       35:35
237   Mary Aldinger          F6569         2/11       36:24   11:28       35:36
238   Martha Zink            F7099          1/5       36:02   11:29       35:39
239   Angie Kelso            F4044        11/41       36:06   11:29       35:40
240   Zach Buchholz          M0114        12/30       35:51   11:30       35:42
241   Megan Bergstrom        F2529        15/41       36:38   11:31       35:46
242   Renee Hunt             F3539        23/58       36:19   11:32       35:48
243   Brady Reichmuth        F0114        13/33       37:04   11:33       35:52
244   Lynda Crouch           F5054         8/48       36:46   11:34       35:55
245   Nicole Evans           F4044        12/41       37:56   11:35       35:58
246   Richard Aldinger       M6569          2/7       35:58   11:35       35:58
247   Jaclyn Gomez           F3034        14/52       36:56   11:37       36:03
248   Melanie Jensen         F3539        24/58       38:38   11:37       36:04
249   Spencer Rayer          M0114        13/30       38:38   11:37       36:04
250   Roger Reichmuth        M5054         9/24       37:20   11:38       36:07
251   Paige Wolfe            F1519        11/14       36:36   11:39       36:10
252   Taps Gallagher         M6064         6/14       36:58   11:39       36:11
253   Jackie Herrera         F4549         6/35       36:30   11:39       36:12
254   Race Day Registration                 0/0       36:35   11:40       36:14
255   Jim Smith              M5054        10/24       36:30   11:41       36:16
256   Sue Trone              F5559         3/42       36:29   11:41       36:16
257   Ellen Embry            F5054         9/48       36:30   11:41       36:18
258   Laura Smith            F5054        10/48       36:30   11:41       36:18
259   Dan Prugger            M4549         9/14       37:09   11:43       36:22
260   Race Day Registration                 0/0       36:47   11:44       36:27
261   Abbie Kellen           F0114        14/33       36:47   11:44       36:27
262   Tiffani Broyles        F3034        15/52       37:38   11:45       36:28
263   Katlyn Hanzlicek       F3034        16/52       37:38   11:45       36:28
264   Jocelyn Evans          F0114        15/33       36:47   11:47       36:34
265   Craig Halverson Jr     M0114        14/30       36:46   11:49       36:43
266   Kristine Wolfe         F4044        13/41       37:11   11:50       36:45
267   Eileen Inda            F4549         7/35       36:53   11:50       36:46
268   Natalee Elliott        F3539        25/58       37:04   11:52       36:52
269   Jean Ambrose           F4549         8/35       37:02   11:53       36:55
270   Howard Hague           M5559         9/19       37:38   11:57       37:06
271   Colleen Schmidt        F5559         4/42       37:49   12:02       37:22
272   Anna Schmidt           F1519        12/14       37:49   12:02       37:22
273   Vikram Menon           M0114        15/30       38:23   12:06       37:33
274   Mike Weaver            M5054        11/24       39:46   12:06       37:34
275   Shari Berkland-Zozaya  F4549         9/35       39:05   12:07       37:37
276   Larry Larson           M5054        12/24       38:25   12:09       37:44
277   Eli Larson             M0114        16/30       38:25   12:09       37:45
278   Aubree Liss            F0114        16/33       38:34   12:11       37:49
279   Meredith Kuehler       F3539        26/58       38:53   12:13       37:56
280   Laureen Pickle         F5054        11/48       38:24   12:13       37:57
281   Amy Monzingo           F4549        10/35       38:53   12:15       38:02
282   Teresa Cherko          F6064         8/33       38:24   12:16       38:04
283   Sarah Liss             F3034        17/52       38:55   12:17       38:10
284   Jennifer Kunschke      F3539        27/58       39:15   12:22       38:25
285   Paul McGill            M0114        17/30       39:04   12:23       38:26
286   Amber Jorges           F3034        18/52       39:19   12:26       38:37
287   Teresa Schlichting     F4549        11/35       40:20   12:33       38:59
288   Wade Lanum             M3539        14/31       39:07   12:33       39:00
289   Julie Lester           F5054        12/48       40:55   12:34       39:01
290   Leah Pugliese          F0114        17/33       41:15   12:39       39:16
291   Jerry Belmont          M7099         7/12       40:38   12:39       39:17
292   Will Pugliese          M0114        18/30       41:15   12:39       39:17
293   Jenna Wilson           F3034        19/52       40:46   12:39       39:17
294   Vicki Lyons            F5054        13/48       40:12   12:40       39:20
295   Mark Larson            M6064         7/14       40:04   12:41       39:22
296   Jennifer McFarland     F4044        14/41       40:31   12:42       39:27
297   Lisa Kalantjakos       F5054        14/48       40:02   12:45       39:34
298   Scott Ping             M4549        10/14       39:55   12:45       39:35
299   Shaina Claassen        F2024        12/24       40:14   12:50       39:50
300   Cheryl Clayton         F6064         9/33       40:36   12:53       39:59
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301   Stacey Larson          F3539        28/58       40:48   12:53       40:01
302   Rachael Haynie         F3539        29/58       41:23   12:55       40:07
303   India Zier             F0114        18/33       40:38   12:55       40:08
304   Elizabeth Meyers       F3539        30/58       41:02   12:55       40:08
305   Chris Noyes            M3034        21/40       42:16   12:55       40:08
306   Leyla Zier             F0114        19/33       40:38   12:55       40:08
307   Margaret Zier          F4549        12/35       40:39   12:56       40:09
308   Larry Zier             M5054        13/24       40:39   12:56       40:10
309   Emerson Johnson        F0114        20/33       41:01   13:02       40:28
310   Taryn French           F0114        21/33       41:01   13:02       40:28
311   Dianne McCann          F5559         5/42       42:02   13:05       40:36
312   Julie Steadman         F5054        15/48       42:10   13:08       40:47
313   Brian Smith            M0114        19/30       41:03   13:10       40:54
314   Sara Smith             F4549        13/35       41:04   13:10       40:54
315   Jason Galaska          M3539        15/31       42:08   13:12       40:59
316   Jennifer Schneider     F5559         6/42       41:13   13:12       41:00
317   Gretchen McGill        F4044        15/41       41:53   13:17       41:15
318   Mary McGill            F0114        22/33       41:53   13:17       41:15
319   Race Day Registration                 0/0       43:17   13:17       41:17
320   Rafael Herrera         M2024         9/15       41:38   13:19       41:20
321   Brittni Porath         F2024        13/24       41:38   13:19       41:20
322   Julie Gelbman          F6569         3/11       41:53   13:27       41:45
323   Leonger Malpica        M2529         8/14       43:49   13:30       41:57
324   Kirsten Arrendale      F2529        16/41       43:49   13:30       41:57
325   Patrick Finan          M4549        11/14       42:58   13:33       42:06
326   Justin Laudenklos      M3034        22/40       43:52   13:37       42:16
327   Robin Lobendo          F3539        31/58       44:23   13:40       42:28
328   Stephanie Edson        F2529        17/41       43:37   13:41       42:29
329   Marilyn Kinsley        F6569         4/11       43:42   13:41       42:30
330   Patrick Rupp           M5054        14/24       43:39   13:41       42:30
331   Kim Whiteaker          F5054        16/48       44:34   13:44       42:39
332   John McClellan         M5054        15/24       43:01   13:46       42:44
333   Katie McClellan        F5054        17/48       43:01   13:46       42:45
334   Julianne Wilke         M2024        10/15       44:27   13:49       42:54
335   Jane Oliver            F5054        18/48       43:38   13:51       43:02
336   Cindy Keffer           F6064        10/33       45:11   14:00       43:28
337   Jen Klaiber            F4044        16/41       44:58   14:03       43:38
338   Patty Bradley          F5559         7/42       44:58   14:05       43:45
339   Kristin Daubendiek     F3539        32/58       44:58   14:05       43:45
340   Andrew Schrader        M1519        11/14       44:40   14:07       43:50
341   Rita Grossenstein      F5054        19/48       45:12   14:08       43:53
342   Penny Kimball          F6064        11/33       45:31   14:11       44:02
343   Tabitha Mora           F3539        33/58       45:17   14:11       44:02
344   Susan Vogel            F4044        17/41       45:00   14:16       44:18
345   Brianna Mouw           F2529        18/41       45:59   14:24       44:42
346   Lexi Wier              F0114        23/33       47:22   14:31       45:05
347   Braden Hewlett         M0114        20/30       46:43   14:32       45:09
348   Alex Hewlett           M4044         8/20       46:43   14:32       45:09
349   Brian Larson           M3034        23/40       46:14   14:35       45:18
350   Race Day Registration                 0/0       45:59   14:37       45:24
351   Race Day Registration                 0/0       45:59   14:37       45:24
352   Christina Finan        F4044        18/41       46:23   14:39       45:30
353   Donna Ann Arrowsmith   F6569         5/11       46:23   14:39       45:30
354   Jose Casillas          M4044         9/20       46:56   14:40       45:34
355   Melissa Ragland        F3539        34/58       46:56   14:45       45:48
356   Jeanne Rice            F5559         8/42       48:13   14:46       45:50
357   Beth Beecham           F5054        20/48       48:13   14:46       45:50
358   Jacob Weed             M1519        12/14       46:22   14:46       45:51
359   Beth Whitaker          F5559         9/42       46:55   14:47       45:56
360   Frank Skorupa          M6569          3/7       46:47   14:50       46:04
361   Peggy Skorupa          F6064        12/33       46:42   14:50       46:05
362   Katie Ostlund          F3539        35/58       46:28   14:57       46:26
363   Ryan Cameron           M3539        16/31       47:12   15:00       46:36
364   David Payne            M4044        10/20       49:14   15:04       46:47
365   Kathleen Neary         F4549        14/35       47:23   15:06       46:54
366   Andrew Edson           M3034        24/40       48:08   15:07       46:56
367   Emily Osborne          F2024        14/24       47:57   15:09       47:03
368   Laura Weiler           F5054        21/48       49:31   15:10       47:05
369   Friend Weiler          F5054        22/48       49:31   15:10       47:05
370   Dan Surdell            M4044        11/20       48:03   15:14       47:19
371   Molli Surdell          F4044        19/41       48:03   15:14       47:19
372   Sally Hirschberg       F6064        13/33       49:07   15:15       47:20
373   Ron Henrichs           M6064         8/14       49:07   15:15       47:20
374   Jessica Peters         F3539        36/58       48:13   15:16       47:25
375   Connie Cameron         F4044        20/41       48:01   15:17       47:26
376   Tabitha Buchholz       F3539        37/58       48:06   15:19       47:33
377   Erik Peters            M3034        25/40       48:26   15:21       47:40
378   Jan Kleinhesselink     F5559        10/42       49:23   15:31       48:12
379   Dick Ryan              M7099         8/12       49:53   15:43       48:47
380   Marge Ryan             F7099          2/5       49:53   15:43       48:48
381   Daniel Bechtolt        M4044        12/20       50:29   15:52       49:15
382   Gavin Gryskiewicz      M0114        21/30       50:34   15:53       49:18
383   Tara Pugliese          F4044        21/41       51:19   15:53       49:19
384   Sophia Chullino        F0114        24/33       50:47   15:57       49:32
385   Amanda Baker           F2529        19/41       51:18   15:58       49:35
386   Lynn Ferdig            M5054        16/24       52:20   16:10       50:12
387   Pamela Ferdig          F5054        23/48       52:21   16:10       50:12
388   Deborah Larson         F6064        14/33       51:24   16:15       50:30
389   Eric Gryskiewicz       M4044        13/20       52:08   16:23       50:54
390   Robert Chullino        M4044        14/20       52:09   16:23       50:54
391   Debbi Reasoner         F6064        15/33       52:50   16:27       51:06
392   Tammy Wilson           F5559        11/42       52:51   16:27       51:07
393   Angela Hewlett         F4044        22/41       52:42   16:28       51:08
394   Lauren Hewlett         F0114        25/33       52:58   16:34       51:27
395   Scott Buchholz         M3539        17/31       52:04   16:36       51:32
396   Race Day Registration                 0/0       52:09   16:37       51:36
397   Race Day Registration                 0/0       52:10   16:37       51:37
398   Pam Laudenklos         F5054        24/48       52:50   16:42       51:53
399   Brent Swanson          M4044        15/20       52:50   16:42       51:53
400   Laurie Hensel          F5054        25/48       52:52   16:43       51:54
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401   Janice Nelson          F5559        12/42       52:52   16:43       51:55
402   Tristen Williams       M0114        22/30       53:15   16:45       52:00
403   Kattie Williams        F4044        23/41       53:15   16:45       52:01
404   Jonathan Anderson      M2529         9/14       54:08   16:47       52:09
405   Nicole Anderson        F2529        20/41       54:09   16:48       52:09
406   Mary Slepicka          F5054        26/48       53:49   16:53       52:25
407   Pam Bruneau            F4549        15/35       53:49   16:53       52:26
408   Jan Martin             F4044        24/41       52:53   16:53       52:27
409   David Hernandez        M3034        26/40       54:27   16:54       52:30
410   Angie Biga             F3034        20/52       54:06   16:57       52:39
411   Andrea Biga            F3034        21/52       54:06   16:58       52:41
412   Jamie Laudenklos       F2529        21/41       54:28   17:00       52:47
413   Cathy Walsh            F5054        27/48       54:25   17:13       53:29
414   Ralph Blevins          M6064         9/14       54:48   17:13       53:30
415   Laura Blevins          F5559        13/42       54:48   17:14       53:31
416   Melanie Devereaux      F2529        22/41       55:35   17:16       53:37
417   Chad Devereaux         M3034        27/40       55:35   17:16       53:39
418   Mimi Post              F4549        16/35       54:20   17:20       53:51
419   Mary Johnson           F4549        17/35       54:20   17:20       53:51
420   Michele Hemphill       F2024        15/24       54:51   17:25       54:06
421   Kallie Hemphill        F1519        13/14       54:51   17:26       54:09
422   Matthew Wilson         M4044        16/20       54:51   17:26       54:10
423   Thomas Spellman        M5054        17/24       55:42   17:34       54:32
424   Katie Spellman         F2529        23/41       55:42   17:34       54:32
425   Terri Labrie           F5559        14/42       56:39   17:34       54:34
426   Robin Whitehead        F4044        25/41       56:04   17:35       54:36
427   Tammy Simpson          F4549        18/35       56:04   17:35       54:37
428   Rebecca Hague          F5054        28/48       55:46   17:36       54:41
429   Race Day Registration                 0/0       56:07   17:39       54:49
430   Mary Hiatt             F5559        15/42       56:10   17:40       54:53
431   Dana Dorickova         F4044        26/41       55:19   17:42       54:59
432   Joey Loth              F5054        29/48       55:19   17:42       54:59
433   Misty Hemphill-Wilson  F4044        27/41       55:46   17:43       55:02
434   Katherine Stegeman     F2529        24/41       57:29   17:43       55:03
435   Fonda West             F5054        30/48       57:28   17:43       55:03
436   Jaina Hemphill         F0114        26/33       55:46   17:44       55:03
437   Doug Rowen             M2024        11/15       55:46   17:44       55:04
438   Samantha Hemphill      F2024        16/24       55:45   17:44       55:04
439   Ashley West-Joons      F3034        22/52       57:27   17:44       55:05
440   Joann Morfeld          F4044        28/41       57:28   17:48       55:17
441   Keilandra Greer        F2529        25/41       56:24   17:48       55:17
442   Stephanie Miller       F4044        29/41       57:29   17:48       55:17
443   Keishara Morand        F2024        17/24       56:24   17:48       55:18
444   Jodi Lange             F5054        31/48       57:46   17:48       55:18
445   Brenda Smith           F3539        38/58       57:46   17:49       55:19
446   Marcy Jameson          F4044        30/41       56:28   17:50       55:23
447   Courtney Bruno         F2529        26/41       56:28   17:51       55:25
448   Emme Taylor            F3034        23/52       56:42   17:51       55:28
449   Jennifer Black         F6064        16/33       56:04   17:52       55:30
450   Doug Samson            M6064        10/14       57:00   17:53       55:34
451   Sheila Ahlers          F5559        16/42       58:07   17:55       55:38
452   Jeff Hizer             M4549        12/14       57:01   17:55       55:39
453   Melissa Hizer          F4044        31/41       57:02   17:55       55:39
454   Heidi Thompson         F2529        27/41       57:32   18:00       55:55
455   Jovana Williams        F2529        28/41       57:32   18:00       55:56
456   Kirshell McClannan     F3539        39/58       56:58   18:06       56:14
457   Race Day Registration                 0/0       56:57   18:06       56:14
458   Race Day Registration                 0/0       56:58   18:06       56:14
459   Race Day Registration                 0/0       57:54   18:07       56:16
460   Jamie Schnieber        F3539        40/58       56:58   18:07       56:16
461   Karen Benson           F5054        32/48       56:59   18:07       56:18
462   Race Day Registration                 0/0       57:53   18:08       56:18
463   Patricia Cummings      F3539        41/58       58:19   18:08       56:21
464   Kim Kruger             F4044        32/41       58:19   18:09       56:22
465   Nadine Madson          F6064        17/33       59:31   18:09       56:22
466   George Madson          M6064        11/14       59:33   18:09       56:22
467   Travis Breisch         M2529        10/14       57:56   18:11       56:27
468   Keigh Gardner          F2529        29/41       57:56   18:11       56:28
469   Helena Black           M1519        13/14       57:04   18:11       56:29
470   Adrian Black           M5559        10/19       57:03   18:12       56:31
471   Karen Mannino          F5559        17/42     1:00:52   18:15       56:41
472   Jerad Covey            M3539        18/31       59:08   18:16       56:45
473   Josh Berg              M3034        28/40       59:09   18:17       56:46
474   Thomas Rupp            M2024        12/15       57:42   18:18       56:49
475   Charles Johnston       M6064        12/14     1:00:00   18:18       56:51
476   Kelli Berg             F2529        30/41       59:09   18:18       56:51
477   Kathy Johnston         F6064        18/33     1:00:02   18:19       56:53
478   Andrea Hoig            F5054        33/48       57:27   18:21       57:00
479   Lori Marco             F5054        34/48       59:30   18:21       57:01
480   Heather Waring         F4549        19/35       59:30   18:21       57:01
481   Bette Gardner          F5054        35/48       58:44   18:26       57:16
482   Race Day Registration                 0/0       58:44   18:27       57:18
483   Korbin Pelzer          M0114        23/30       59:02   18:31       57:31
484   Jamie Pelzer           F3034        24/52       59:06   18:33       57:36
485   John Dibaise           M7099         9/12       58:08   18:35       57:43
486   Stephanie Reisdorff    F3034        25/52     1:00:51   18:35       57:43
487   Andrew Reisdorff       M3539        19/31     1:00:53   18:36       57:46
488   Ben Drews              M2529        11/14     1:00:22   18:38       57:51
489   Katie Bjorkman         F3034        26/52       59:42   18:39       57:56
490   Carly Sire             F3034        27/52       59:45   18:40       57:57
491   Ava Pugliese           F0114        27/33     1:00:05   18:42       58:06
492   Aleigh Chvatal         F3034        28/52       59:37   18:42       58:06
493   Marc Sicner            M5054        18/24       59:58   18:44       58:10
494   Kelli Royce            F2529        31/41       59:56   18:44       58:11
495   Nick Schuster          M3539        20/31     1:00:02   18:44       58:12
496   Mike Royce             M3034        29/40     1:00:03   18:45       58:13
497   Michelle Sicner        F2024        18/24     1:00:00   18:45       58:13
498   Amy Barry              F3034        29/52     1:00:05   18:46       58:17
499   Sandra Miller          F5559        18/42     1:00:00   18:50       58:29
500   Kelsey Melcher         F3539        42/58     1:00:38   18:50       58:29
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501   Shelbi Villabol        F3034        30/52     1:00:42   18:50       58:31
502   Laura O'Doherty        F4549        20/35       59:31   18:51       58:33
503   Lacie Ruppert          F3034        31/52     1:00:42   18:51       58:33
504   Billy Pugliese         M4044        17/20     1:00:35   18:52       58:36
505   Tyler Smullin          M2024        13/15     1:00:26   18:52       58:37
506   Elizabeth Genualdi     F3034        32/52     1:00:26   18:52       58:37
507   Alex Rainville         M3034        30/40     1:00:59   18:54       58:41
508   Brooke Snow            F2024        19/24       59:50   18:54       58:42
509   Jack Searl             M2024        14/15       59:50   18:54       58:43
510   Rachel Drews           F2529        32/41     1:01:13   18:54       58:43
511   Colleen O'Doherty      F3034        33/52       59:43   18:55       58:45
512   Kim Huck               F6064        19/33     1:01:00   18:56       58:47
513   Mary Vandenack         F5559        19/42     1:01:13   18:58       58:55
514   Nickie Fisk            F4044        33/41     1:01:11   18:59       58:57
515   Ella Fisk              F0114        28/33     1:01:12   18:59       58:58
516   Eric Larson            M3539        21/31     1:00:17   19:00       59:01
517   Jacque Keffer          F5054        36/48     1:00:45   19:00       59:02
518   Craig Keffer           M5559        11/19     1:00:44   19:00       59:02
519   Beth Riggert           F4549        21/35     1:01:20   19:01       59:04
520   Megan O'Grady          F3034        34/52     1:00:53   19:01       59:05
521   Jaime Rice             F2024        20/24     1:00:19   19:04       59:12
522   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:01:56   19:08       59:26
523   Roger Slepicka         M5559        12/19     1:00:49   19:09       59:28
524   Rob Samson             F5054        37/48     1:00:49   19:09       59:29
525   Phil Lieber            M5559        13/19     1:01:10   19:10       59:32
526   Teri Klauschie         F5559        20/42     1:00:32   19:13       59:40
527   Art Klauschie          F6569         6/11     1:00:32   19:13       59:41
528   Tara Johnson           F2529        33/41     1:00:30   19:15       59:46
529   Ashleigh Dawson        F3034        35/52     1:00:30   19:15       59:46
530   Petra Mahowald         F0114        29/33       59:47   19:15       59:47
531   Agnes Jayne            F6569         7/11     1:00:51   19:17       59:54
532   Moriah Wright          F3034        36/52     1:00:58   19:19       59:59
533   Micki Mahowald         F4044        34/41     1:00:01   19:19     1:00:01
534   Jesse Bemben           M3034        31/40     1:01:00   19:20     1:00:02
535   John Conrad            M3539        22/31     1:01:59   19:35     1:00:48
536   Julie Fischer          F6064        20/33     1:02:01   19:36     1:00:53
537   Bill Larson            M5559        14/19     1:02:14   19:37     1:00:54
538   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:03:14   19:41     1:01:09
539   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:03:15   19:43     1:01:14
540   Tom Trone              M6569          4/7     1:02:21   19:47     1:01:26
541   Glenda Embry           F7099          3/5     1:02:22   19:47     1:01:26
542   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:04:03   19:56     1:01:56
543   Kevin Ryan             M6569          5/7     1:04:01   19:57     1:01:58
544   Carol Meier            F7099          4/5     1:04:18   19:59     1:02:05
545   Richard Schurman       M7099        10/12     1:04:19   20:00     1:02:06
546   Susan Devereaux        F5559        21/42     1:04:30   20:08     1:02:31
547   Michelle Gonzalez      F3034        37/52     1:07:20   21:04     1:05:26
548   Anne Tauchman          F4044        35/41     1:07:20   21:09     1:05:41
549   Nanette Beams-Roehr    F5054        38/48     1:07:11   21:11     1:05:47
550   Daniel Chambers        M6064        13/14     1:07:12   21:11     1:05:47
551   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:07:50   21:29     1:06:44
552   Kathy Yost             F6064        21/33     1:10:31   22:10     1:08:50
553   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:10:33   22:10     1:08:52
554   Riley Kennedy          M0114        24/30     1:10:52   22:14     1:09:02
555   Sheri Smolinski        F4044        36/41     1:10:55   22:14     1:09:03
556   Race Day Registration                 0/0     1:11:05   22:17     1:09:12
557   Mary Haws              F6064        22/33     1:11:05   22:18     1:09:15
558   Deana Reichmuth        F5559        22/42     1:11:09   22:54     1:11:09
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